THE DATASHEET OF
CC2824E253R-10
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
�
SIP-BRO-CANBUS-0208
Features:
• Surface Mount  • Accurate current matching capability over a broad range of inductance values  • Sector

0.5 mA
2 sec.
DCR
Typical
( W )
ldc
(mA)
continuous
Test
Conditions
MIN NOM MAX
CC1812C513R-10 100 KHz / 50 mV 35.7 51.0 66.3
3500 W
@40 MHz
2.60 250 0.50 200
CC2824J502R-10 100 KHz / 50 mV 3.5 5.0 6.5
400 W
@500 MHz
0.05 250 0.10 1200
CC2824E113R-10 100 KHz / 50 mV 7.7 11.0 14.3
800 W
@200 MHz
0.05 250 0.12 800
CC2824E253R-10 100 KHz / 50 mV 17.5 25.0 32.5
2000 W
@100 MHz
1.50 250 0.13 800
CC2824E513R-10 100 KHz / 50 mV 35.0 51.0 66.3
3800 W
@50 MHz
2.00 250 0.16 800
CC2824E474R-10 100 KHz / 50 mV 329.0 470.0 611.0
8600 W
@5 MHz
0.20 750 0.20 700
CC2824E105R-10 100 KHz / 50 mV 700.0 1000.0 1500.0
4250 W
@7 MHz
0.20 750 0.20 700
CC2824D225R-10 10 KHz / 50 mV 1540.0 2200.0 3300.0
5300 W
@5 MHz
0.25 750 0.40 500
CC2824B475R-10 10 KHz / 50 mV 3290.0 4700.0 7050.0
12300 W
@2 MHz
0.30 750 0.55 400
PART